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WASHINGTON CLIMBING
CONSERVATION INITIATIVE

GOLD BAR BOULDERS
Saturday July 15
Saturday July 22
Saturday July 29
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EXIT 38 FARSIDE
Saturday August 5

Saturday August 12

TIETON
Saturday September 23 
Saturday September 30 

Join the
Washington Climbing Conservation Initiative!

  
From July 15 through September 30, WCC 
and the AF Conservation Team West need your 
help to complete trail work at the Gold Bar 
Boulders, Exit 38 Farside, Index, and Tieton. 
Check out the calendar of events 
and register before spaces fill up!

INDEX
Saturday August 19
Saturday August 26

Saturday September 2

washingtonclimbers.org

Vertical World Climbing Team at work at the Farside, Exit 38. 
				          truc allen photos


